DAY 1

(2 JUNE), SATURDAY

11.00 AM |

11.15 AM

11.30AM |

11:40 AM

11.45 AM |

12.00 PM
12:10 PM
12.15 PM
12.30 PM
12:40 PM
12.45 PM
01.00 PM
01.10 PM
01.15 PM
01.30 PM
01.40 PM
01.45 PM
02.00 PM
02:10 PM
02.15 PM
02.30 PM
02.40 PM
02.45 PM
03.00 PM
03.10 PM
03.15 PM
03.30 PM
03.40 PM
03.45 PM
04.00 PM
04.10 PM
04.15 PM
04.30 PM
04.40 PM
04.45 PM
05.00 PM
05.10 PM
05.15 PM
05.30 PM
05.40 PM
05.45 PM
06.00 PM
06.10 PM
06.15 PM
06.30 PM
06.40 PM
06.45 PM
07.00 PM

TIME ‘

MAIN STAGE

Tech Talk #1: Why Coding is for Girls -
Elisha Tan, Founder of TechLadies

Hourly Giveaway #1

Tech Talk #2: Living Together in
Smart Nation Singapore -

| Harry Lo, Silver Infocomm Wellness Ambassador

Tech Talk #3: Digital Parenting: Shem Yao,
TOUCH Community Services

Hourly Giveaway #2
Tech Jenga

Tech Talk #4: Fun with Digital Making -
Raffles Girls' Primary School &
Broadrick Secondary School

Hourly Giveaway #3

Tech Talk #5:
A Better Internet Starts with Us -
Audrey Goh & Benjamin ‘Benzo’ Zhong,
Wahlbanana

Hourly Giveaway #4

Entertainment: Hoverboard Dance
Hourly Giveaway #5

Competition Awards Ceremony

Tech Talk #6: Keeping Your Children Safe Online -
Vivian Kwek, Founder of JV Inspirations

Hourly Giveaway #6
Tech Jenga

Grand Giveaway

11.15 AM
SESSION 1

11.45 AM
SESSION 2

12.15 PM
SESSION 3

12.45 PM
SESSION 4

1.15 PM
SESSION 5

1.45 PM
SESSION &

2.15PM
SESSION 7

2.45 PM
SESSION 8

3.15 PM
SESSION 9

3.45 PM
SESSION 10

4.15 PM
SESSION 11

4.45 PM
SESSION 12

5.15 PM
SESSION 13

5.45 PM
SESSION 14

6.15 PM
SESSION 15

INVENT
SHED 1

11.30 AM

7TO9

YEARS OLD
Little Artist
for VR

2.00 PM

13 TO 16
YEARS OLD
Create your
own Sling
Shot Game

4.30 PM

PARENT
CHILD
Design a
Game
with Bloxels

INVENT
SHED 2

11.30 AM

10 TO 12

YEARS OLD
Storytelling in
the World of
Virtual Reality

2.00 PM

17 YEARS OLD
& ABOVE
Storytelling

through Pictures

4.30 PM
7T09

YEARS OLD | YEARS OLD
Build a Simple
Electric Motor

Create your own
Augmented
Reality Character

INVENT
SHED 3

11.30 AM

PARENT-
CHILD

Construct a
Drone with
BLOCKs

2.00PM

PARENT-
CHILD
Build your
own
Robo-Pet

4.30 PM
13TO 16

INVENT INVENT
SHED 4 SHED 5
11.30 AM 11.30 AM
INTER- 13TO 16
GENERATION YEARS OLD
Invent a Create your
Mood Lamp own Website
with micro:bit
2.00 PM 2.00 PM
10 TO 12 PARENT-
YEARS OLD CHILD
Create Code, Create
your own and Connect
Cloud Lamp with Ozobot
4.30 PM 4.30 PM
17 YEARS OLD 7TO9
& ABOVE YEARS OLD
Design and Printa Learn about
3D Model Internet-of-Things
with Neuron

INVENT
SHED 6

11.30 AM

17 YEARS OLD
& ABOVE

Design your own
GPS Map App

2.00 PM

PARENT-
CHILD
Code without
Computers
with Potato
Pirates

4.30 PM

10 TO 12
YEARS OLD
Programme a Robot
with ReRo

PRE-SCHOOL INVENT

SHED (2 & 3 JUNE)

11.00 AM

4TO 6 YEARS OLD
Solve, Code, Hunt with
Little Detective Robots

12.00 PM

4 TO 6 YEARS OLD
Solve, Code, Hunt with
Little Detective Robots

1.00 PM

4TO 6 YEARS OLD |

Coding Adventures
with Max & Cubetto

2.00 PM

4 TO 6 YEARS OLD
Augmented Reality
Animals Flashcards

3.00 PM

4 TO 6 YEARS OLD
Light Up Your Dream -
Exploring
Electrical Circuits

4.00 PM

4 TO 6 YEARS OLD
Make a Light-Up
Greeting Card with
Circuit Stickers

5.00 PM
4TO 6 YEARS OLD
Musician Makers -
Exploring Music with
DIY Ukulele

6.00 PM

4 TO 6 YEARS OLD
Build a Droid with
littleBits

ROAD
SAFETY VR

11.30 AM
SESSION 1

12.00 PM
SESSION 2

12.30 PM
SESSION 3

1.00 PM
SESSION 4

1.30 PM
SESSION 5

2.00 PM
SESSION 6

230 PM
SESSION 7

3.00 PM
SESSION 8

3.30 PM
SESSION 9

4.00 PM
SESSION 10

4.30 PM
SESSION 11

5.00 PM
SESSION 12

5.30 PM
SESSION 13

6.00 PM
SESSION 14

6.30 PM
SESSION 15



