		LEARN -	INVENT	INVENT	INVENT	INVENT	INVENT	INVENT	PRE-SCHOOL INVENT	ROAD
TIME	MAIN STAGE	LAB ON WHEELS	SHED 1	SHED 2	SHED 3	SHED 4	SHED 5	SHED 6	SHED (2 & 3 JUNE)	SAFETY VR
11.00 AM									11.00 AM	
11.15 AM	Tech Talk #1: Why Coding is for Girls -	11.15 AM								
11.30 AM	Elisha Tan, Founder of TechLadies	SESSION 1							4 TO 6 YEARS OLD Solve, Code, Hunt with	11.30 AM
11:40 AM	•	32331014 1							Little Detective Robots	SESSION 1
11.45 AM	Hourly Giveaway #1	11.45 AM								
12.00 PM	Tech Talk #2: Living Together in	SESSION 2	11.30 AM	11.30 AM	11.30 AM	11.30 AM	11.30 AM	11.30 AM	12.00 PM	12.00 PM
12:10 PM	Smart Nation Singapore - Harry Lo, Silver Infocomm Wellness Ambassador		7 TO 9	10 TO 12	PARENT-	INTER-	13 TO 16	17 YEARS OLD		SESSION 2
12.15 PM	Harry Lo, Silver infocontin Wellifess Ambassador	12.15 PM	YEARS OLD	YEARS OLD	CHILD	GENERATION	YEARS OLD	& ABOVE	4 TO 6 YEARS OLD Solve, Code, Hunt with	
12.30 PM 12:40 PM		SESSION 3	Little Artist for VR	Storytelling in the World of Virtual Reality	Construct a Drone with BLOCKs	Invent a Mood Lamp with micro:bit	Create your own Website	Design your own GPS Map App	Little Detective Robots	12.30 PM
12:40 PM										SESSION 3
01.00 PM		12.45 PM								
01.10 PM		SESSION 4							1.00 PM	1.00 PM
01.15 PM	Tech Talk #3: Digital Parenting: Shem Yao, TOUCH Community Services	1.15 PM SESSION 5							4 TO 6 YEARS OLD Coding Adventures with Max & Cubetto	SESSION 4
01.30 PM										
01.40 PM										1.30 PM SESSION 5
01.45 PM	Hourly Giveaway #2	1.45 PM								3E33ION 5
02.00 PM	Tech Jenga	SESSION 6								2.00 PM
02:10 PM		3233,014 0	2.00 PM 13 TO 16 YEARS OLD Create your own Sling Shot Game	2.00 PM 17 YEARS OLD & ABOVE Storytelling through Pictures	2.00 PM PARENT- CHILD Build your own Robo-Pet	2.00 PM 10 TO 12 YEARS OLD Create your own Cloud Lamp	2.00 PM PARENT- CHILD Code, Create and Connect with Ozobot	2.00 PM PARENT- CHILD Code without Computers with Potato Pirates	2.00 PM 4 TO 6 YEARS OLD Augmented Reality Animals Flashcards	SESSION 6
02.15 PM	Tech Talk #4: Fun with Digital Making - Raffles Girls' Primary School & Broadrick Secondary School	2.15 PM SESSION 7								
02.30 PM										2.30 PM SESSION 7
02.40 PM										
02.45 PM	Hourly Giveaway #3 Tech Talk #5: A Better Internet Starts with Us - Audrey Goh & Benjamin 'Benzo' Zhong, Wahlbanana	2.45 PM SESSION 8								
03.00 PM 03.10 PM									3.00 PM 4 TO 6 YEARS OLD Light Up Your Dream - Exploring	3.00 PM SESSION 8
03.10 PM										
03.13 PM		3.15 PM SESSION 9								
03.40 PM										3.30 PM
03.45 PM									Electrical Circuits	SESSION 9
04.00 PM	Hourly Giveaway #4	3.45 PM SESSION 10								4.00 014
04.10 PM	•	SESSION 10							4.00 PM	4.00 PM
04.15 PM		4.15 PM							4 TO 6 YEARS OLD	SESSION 10
04.30 PM	Entertainment: Hoverboard Dance	SESSION 11							Make a Light-Up	4.30 PM
04.40 PM		3233131111							Greeting Card with Circuit Stickers	SESSION 11
04.45 PM	Hourly Giveaway #5	4.45 PM	4 20 014	4.20.014	4 20 014	4.20 PM	4 20 014	4 20 014	On controlled	
05.00 PM	Comment of the American Comment	SESSION 12	4.30 PM	4.30 PM	4.30 PM	4.30 PM	4.30 PM	4.30 PM	5.00 PM	5.00 PM
05.10 PM	Competition Awards Ceremony		PARENT-	7 TO 9	13 TO 16	17 YEARS OLD	7 TO 9	10 TO 12	4 TO 6 YEARS OLD	SESSION 12
05.15 PM 05.30 PM		5.15 PM SESSION 13	Design a Cr Game	YEARS OLD Create your own Augmented Reality Character	YEARS OLD Build a Simple Electric Motor	& ABOVE Design and Print a 3D Model	YEARS OLD Learn about Internet-of-Things with Neuron	YEARS OLD Programme a Robot with ReRo	Musician Makers - Exploring Music with DIY Ukulele	
05.30 PM	Tech Talk #6: Keeping Your Children Safe Online - Vivian Kwek, Founder of JV Inspirations									5.30 PM
05.40 PM										SESSION 13
06.00 PM	Hourly Giveaway #6	5.45 PM SESSION 14							6.00 PM 4 TO 6 YEARS OLD Build a Droid with littleBits	(00 51 1
06.10 PM										6.00 PM
06.15 PM		6.15 PM SESSION 15								SESSION 14
06.30 PM										
06.40 PM	Grand Giveaway									6.30 PM
06.45 PM										SESSION 15
07.00 PM										